

ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).704/2014

TAHIRA BEGUM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 25/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj C.Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On filing of the spare copies within two weeks, notice be served on respondent No.1 being State Authority through standing counsel and on the remaining respondents through usual mode.

List again on 10.7.2014.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
|
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

|
|
|

rd